Klockan

17:45
17:52
17:59
18:06
18:13
18:20
18:27
18:34
18:41
18:48
18:55
19:02

WMC

Hero's of Rubber
Bill Gates FC
ASS Lyriska IF

Stora gymsalen

Hemmalag

WMC

Hero's of Rubber
Bill Gates FC
ASS Lyriska IF
WMC

Bill Gates FC
Hero's of Rubber
ASS Lyriska IF
WMC

Hero's of Rubber
ASS Lyriska IF
Bill Gates FC

4-lag

Bortalag

Hero's of Rubber
Bill Gates FC
ASS Lyriska IF
WMC

Bill Gates FC
Hero's of Rubber
ASS Lyriska IF
Bill Gates FC
ASS Lyriska IF
WMC

Hero's of Rubber
WMC

Matchlangd
Vila
Totalt

Resultat

00:05 minuter
00:02 minuter
00:07 minuter

Lilla gymsalen

Hemmalag

Bill Gates FC
ASS Lyriska IF
WMC

Hero's of Rubber
ASS Lyriska IF
WMC

Bill Gates FC
Hero's of Rubber
Bill Gates FC
ASS Lyriska IF
WMC

Hero's of Rubber

Bortalag

ASS Lyriska IF
WMC

Hero's of Rubber
Bill Gates FC
Hero's of Rubber
ASS Lyriska IF
WMC

WMC

Hero's of Rubber
Bill Gates FC

Bill Gates FC
ASS Lyriska IF

Resultat



